1
2
3
4
High quality track systems for interior sliding doors
Carriage Packs
Door Collection Systems
High quality handles and locks for sliding and pocket

2. Choose a carriage type:
M6 (200lb) or M8 (500lb)
How to Order
CS FH-CeilingMountTrack (double or triple)
You will also require:
60
97
6/
5
CARRIPACK110 - M8 Single Door with no stopCARRIPACK100 - M6 Single Door with no stop
M6 (200lb)
CS SOFSTOP (Single)
CS TOPFIX M6 (200lb) CS TOPFIX M8 (500lb)
M8 (500lb)
CS SOFSTOP (Double)
CARRIPACK115 - M8 Single Door with 1 stopCARRIPACK105 - M6 Single Door with 1 stop
CARRIPACK130: Single Door 0-15kg (0-33lb)
CARRIPACK140: Single Door 15-35kg (33-77lb)
CARRIPACK150: Single Door 35-55kg (77-120lb)
CARRIPACK160: Single Door 55-80kg (120-176lb)
CARRIPACK210 - M8 Single Door with 2 stopsCARRIPACK200 - M6 Single Door with 2 stops
Carriage Packs
CARRIPACK310 - M8 TopFix 2 Door WardrobeCARRIPACK300 - M6 TopFix 2 Door Wardrobe
CARRIPACK135: Double Door 0-15kg (0-33lb)
CARRIPACK145: Double Door 15-35kg (33-77lb)
CARRIPACK155: Double Door 35-55kg (77-120lb)
CARRIPACK165: Double Door 55-80kg (120-176lb)
60
97
6/
6
Door Collection Systems
USAM8OVER2 - 2 Door M8 Pickup PackUSAM6OVER2 - 2 Door M6 Pickup Pack
USAM8OVER3 - 3 Door M8 Pickup PackUSAM6OVER3 - 3 Door M6 Pickup Pack
M6 (200lb) M8 (500lb)
60
97
6/
5
Handle & Lock Product Range
Visit our website to view our complete product range:  www.cavitysliders.com
Other Hardware
A range of high quality
passage, privacy and
locking handles suitable
for single or double pocket
doors.
A circular flush turn
specifically designed for
sliding doors.
A robust commercial grade
side handle.
A range of high quality
passage and privacy
handles suitable for pocket
doors.
Flush handles and stylish
edge pulls to suit timber or
aluminum doors.
Commercial grade disabled
rest room access lock.
ADA
CL100 Lever.
CL100 ADA Lever.
CL100 Lever with Key.
CL100 ADA Lever Turn/Key.
The CL100 Lever is the most common commercial side
handle fitted to the CL100 Mortise Lock. It is robust,